. Rank

Name

Rock Status

Correct answers
since the start
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Lachi Dubar
Logan N' Roses
Roddy Forrester
Willow Harris
Red Monahan
Ralph Mosley
Layla Zabrecky
Rudy Kay

Bella Messina
JoJo Turner
Grace Bogert
Jason Pope
River Pop

Fats Anderson
Gracie Anderson
Bobbyzio Myers
Jessy Treadgold

Oakmere
Oakmere
Oakmere
Oakmere
Oakmere
Oakmere
Oakmere
Oakmere
Oakmere
Oakmere
Oakmere
Oakmere
Oakmere
Oakmere
Oakmere
Oakmere

Oakmere

Gigger
New Artist
New Artist
Wannabe
New Artist
New Artist
Unsigned Act
New Artist
New Artist
New Artist
New Artist
New Artist
New Artist
New Artist
New Artist
New Artist
New Artist

2817
2723
1522
1377
1086
1027
832
781
511
444
341
322
199
104
74
22
14



